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U-19 Championship
2024/25 23rd round, Match #183

Thursday, 03.04.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 14°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 2

«Obolon» Kyiv

12 Lykhvar Sviatoslav
4 Haiduk Maksym (C)
44 Myronchuk Daniil
2 Paruta Dmytro
9 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
8 Ruban Maksym
6 Romaniuk Vladyslav
77 Pitula Ustym
10 Pach Yurii
11 Bekerskyi Andrian
99 Maksymchuk Anton

Substitutes
1 Dobroshtan Ostap
5 Trukhym Oleh
17 Lukach Andrii
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii
21 Povoroznyk Artur
32 Khomyshak Oleksandr
22 Vichepolskyi Andrii
20 Antoshyk Dmytro

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

36 Sherstianykh Roman
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
19 Titov Maksym
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
20 Kniaziev Yehor
33 Kudelia Arsenii
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
18 Khomych Illia
88 Davydok Illia
26 Lytovchenko Illia
60 Moroz Kyryl
97 Yushko Daniil
70 Korkh Kiril
28 Chornyi Artem
30 Burenko Oleksandr

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Iliukhin Ivan
Assistant 1:
Khalaturnyk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Kolomys Ivanna
4th Official:
Kuzyk Oleh
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 23rd round, Match #183
Thursday, 03.04.2025, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 14°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 2 «Obolon» Kyiv
30' 69 Tovarchi Oleksii

35' 77 Nalyvaiko Hlib

44' 27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
44 Myronchuk Daniil

17 Lukach Andrii 46'

46' 77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
70 Korkh Kiril

46' 20 Kniaziev Yehor
28 Chornyi Artem

4 Haiduk Maksym 48'

6 Romaniuk Vladyslav 52'

56' 28 Chornyi Artem

11 Bekerskyi Andrian
23 Desiatnyk Nazarii 58'

99 Maksymchuk Anton
5 Trukhym Oleh 58'

8 Ruban Maksym
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan 62'

9 Zhylinskyi Yevhen 62'

64' 69 Tovarchi Oleksii
60 Moroz Kyryl

17 Lukach Andrii 66'

77 Pitula Ustym
22 Vichepolskyi Andrii 70'

74' 33 Kudelia Arsenii
26 Lytovchenko Illia

75' 19 Titov Maksym

79' 91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
30 Burenko Oleksandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


